
Keystone RV Company
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Cougar 29RLSWE - Travel Trailer Base price: 37,643

SerialNumber MC500937
VIN: 4YDT29R22MC500937
Sales order 4246744

Product Year: 2021
Model: CG29RLSWE21

lnterior: Storm

Decor-Cougar-Storm
Camping in Style Package

Climate Guard Protection Package
1/2 Ton TT Anniversary Package
1 12 lon T\ Comfort Package
2nd Power Awning
Automatic Leveling System

Equipment List
0

6,000
600

2,250
1,800

563
2,693

Solar/lnverter Prep
Refrigerator-RV-8cf
iN Command Pro w/ Global Connect
50 AMP ServiceMire and Brace for 2nd AC
"OTG" Solar Camping Package
Fireplace
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

113
0

743
473

1,500
525
158

Total Options: 17,418

M an ufacturer Suggesfed Retai I Price

Ship To:: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
Total Options

Discount:

Total :

37,643
17,418
-6,000

49,061

Destination and prep Charge I I Z.S
Total MSRP : 54. 886'

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financir
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var


