Keystone RV Company

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number MC500937

Product Year: 2021

Interior: Storm

VIN:

Sales order

4YDT29R22MC500937

Model: CG29RLSWE21

Cougar 29RLSWE - Travel Trailer

4246744

Base price:

37,643

	Equipment	List		
Decor - Cougar - Storm	0	Solar/Inverter Prep		113
Camping in Style Package	6,000	Refrigerator - RV - 8 cf		0
Climate Guard Protection Package	600	iN Command Pro w/ Global Connect		743
1/2 Ton TT Anniversary Package	2,250	50 AMP Service/Wire and Brace for 2nd AC		473
1/2 Ton TT Comfort Package	1,800	"OTG" Solar Camping Package		1,500
2nd Power Awning	563	Fireplace		525
Automatic Leveling System	2,693	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
		T	Total Options:	17,4

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To:: D & D RV Center LLC 806 Stanley Helena, MT 59601

Base price: Total Options 37,643 17,418

Discount:

-6,000

Total:

49,061

Destination and Prep Charge 1825

Total MSRP: 50,886

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financia rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var